



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 40207 of 2025

Javed

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Mohd. Akbar Shah Alam Khan
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 67

HON'BLE KRISHAN PAHAL, J.

1. List has been revised.
2. Learned A.G.A. prays for some time to seek instructions in the matter.
3. Considering the aforesaid prayer, list this application on 24.11.2025, as fresh.

November 15, 2025
SY

(Krishan Pahal,J.)